
Franklin to the Fort Neighborhood Council General
Meeting Agenda

Date: February 29, 2016

Time: 6:00 PM

Location: Franklin Elementary School Gym/Cafeteria

1901 S. 10th Street W

Missoula, MT 59801

*Pizza will be served*

________________________________________________________________

1. Welcome and Introduction to Neighborhood Councils – Jane Kelly, 
Neighborhood Coordinator

2. Franklin School Update – Karen Allen, MCPS Executive Regional Director and 
Amy Shattuck, Franklin School Principal

3. Russell Street Update – Trevor Iman, WGM Group

4. Leadership Team Elections

5. Q&A with City Council Members – Marilyn Marler and Michelle Cares

6. Update on Missing Section of the Bitterroot Branch Trail – Matt Loomis

7. Public comment on non-agenda items

8. Announcements



Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6081

Trevor Iman, WGM Group timan@wgmgroup.com 728-4611

Michelle Cares, City Council mcares@ci.missoula.mt.us 215-1905

Marilyn Marler, City Council mmarler@ci.missoula.mt.us 544-7189

Karen Allen, MCPS Executive Regional Director kallen@mcps.k12.mt.us            728-2400 x 1074

Amy Shattuck, Franklin School Principal avshattuck@mcps.k12.mt.us    728-2400 x 4200

Franklin to the Fort Leadership Team f2f@missouola-neighborhoods.org
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